
 
 

2024 Grace Student Ministries Summer Calendar 
Email: dylan.m@gracechehalis.com 

Phone: 360-485-2418 

• Wed. June 19: End of school party!  

o Alexander Park: 6-8:30 

• Thurs. June 20: Lake Day! 

o 9:30-3: MeeGng at church 

o Going to Mayfield Lake 

o Bring your own lunch! 

• Wed. June 26: Food at youth group 

• Wed. July 10: BBQ 

o Details TBD 

• Fri. July 12: Minigolf 

o 1:30-3 at Shankz 

o About $10 ($9.95+tax) 

• July 15-19: VBS – No Groups 

• Wed. July 17: Lake Day!  

o 9:30-3: MeeGng at church 

o Going to Mayfield Lake 

o Bring your own lunch! 

• Sun. July 21: Church Picnic and 

BapGsms 

• Thur. July 25: Lake Day!  

o 9:30-3: MeeGng at church 

o Going to Mayfield Lake 

o Bring your own lunch! 

• Tues. July 30: Trampoline Park Day 

o Details TBD 

• Wed. July 31: Food at youth group 

• August 2-8 Summer Camp! 

o Deadline to sign up: July 14 

o NO YOUTH GROUP AUGUST 7 

• Thurs. August 15: Lake Day! 

o 9:30-3: MeeGng at church 

o Going to Mayfield Lake 

o Bring your own lunch! 

• Thurs. August 22: Rollerdrome 

o MeeGng at Rollerdrome 

o 6-9 PM 

o Cost TBA 

• Thurs. August 28: Food at youth group 
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